_URFA s

NAME

LIILY, RICHARD 4.
WIZTLo0, JOE D, |
WITK3, CIAREHCE D,

ANDERGY. 247 T,
CLAMW ., £350m7 i,
GORIIF, JAES T,
'ﬁacw&rr* ICTLD 'K;
voLz, V“ﬂL:j: |

P .,,.-_‘_‘.,- B
Emu_.-..:'.‘» Gz, L I_-a,, .
e T - LSO

mmwpwmm
HAPTN“ZJ, WILLIAM R,

AMETIGH, C‘IARLES Ja
ANGUS, ARTHUR L,

IQBTH ASSAULT YELICOPTER COMPANY

1T

PiNK  BRANCH
M ARMOR
MAJTC
¥ OF
CPT  MED G
CPT  SIGC
CPT - ARTY
CPT I
CPT - INF

© LT TY
LT Te
LT  ARTY
LT INF.

ARTY

1LT . ARMOR
LT ARMO®
1ILT  ARTY

L CW3 | A
ow2 A
Ciz . AN

. WOl AVN
WOl AVN
Wol AN
WOL - AWN
Wol AN .

OFFICER'S ROSTER

ASN

08L4L97
08,518
075318

- 02325513

05 3265140

0996811

05315129
01525770

05225045
0FLI205:

05710325 .
.- 05326588
C 05224700
- 05713748 -
057134l
0543 3247

W2205305
W3153393

W3153597

| W3156093

- W3156722
W315L990

- W315£150
W315L787

Y5

1983
1980
1980

D160
1981
1561
1560
1581

1981
6,823
198
71EL2
1981
1981
1981
1981

671C
.. 0628

0628

. 0628

0628
0628

. 0628

0628

i
.

DEROS

29 Apr 68
29 Aug 68
2€ Aug 68

9 Oct 68

7 Mar 68

- 8 Aug 68

17 Aug 68
ik Jan 68

- 26 Nov 68

28 Dec 68

2 Qet 63

5 Feb 68
26 Nov 68
2 Oct 68
"3 Feb 68
30 Nov 68

1§ Dec'68r

"4 Apr 68

3 Mar 68

~2°0ct 68
10 Avg 68
9 Feb 68
6 May 68

10 Jul 68

DoR

12 May 65
13 Jul 45
13 May 65

30 Jun 67
1 Jan £8
12 Jun 65
23 Sep &5
"8 0ct 53

12 Aug 67
25 Aug 67
12 Jun 67
15 Cct 66
11 Sep 67
2l Sep €6
1 Nov é4
1 Nov 66

2 Jul 63

1 Dec 67
1l Dec &7

9 May 67

- 30 Jun 67

17 Jan 67
11 Apr &7
6 Dec 66

8 Jamuary 1968

TITLE ox SECTION

Commanding. Officer
393d TC Commander
Executive Officer

Flight Suspeon

Second F1t Commander
Sve Flu Cormander
Operations Qfficer
First P1t Commander
First Platoen

Asst Main® Officar
First Fl1t Sez Té~
Agst Opsrations GFf
Second Platoon )
Second P1t Sec Ldr
Administrative Gff
Third P1t Cuimander

Maint Test_Pilot

Unit Supnly Officer
Armed Flt Sec Ldr

First Platoon
First Platoon’
Service Platoon
Armed Flatoon
Armed Flatoon



NAME

EASTON, JAMES A,
EASTON, JON E,
EUING, EIMARD W..
FISCH, GE?ALD W.
FULLER, RUBERT W,

FULLERTOY, JOHN N
GAFDIER, D.‘NIT) C,
GENZ, ¥i3 D,
H"‘-R—?Tc‘- F?Fl-zd—k&_n.\lll VI
HITTIE, FIRCIT R,

JONES, DLSPTT E,»
JULIZH TS C
e

Ill.tL..._aa ru \. q..k J.‘ Fe
LUTTTS —rr -
w!‘U.r -. :.Lv L:T’-\'.LP }t

MAZZOZ “Ua, VALERID S,

“EL\O_ WOLIAY Il;, -
NORLCER }' _L\.. HARD He
ORR, ]:u' d.
OVER{:._u I’ T' ARD
PALMER vr-"i,'[fi.r'i S,

ﬂﬂmmﬂﬂizﬁhqb
PEOFLES, TAWDF ENCE A,
PHII.Llr" PZED R,

RED&FU’ RONALD J,
RE'N‘JACKJ..R GREGG A,

RICHARDS, PAUL S.
RISEDII, JAMES L.
RD.zERTS BOBEY 1..
SMGRM PAUL R,
SWIZER, JOHN W,

TAYLOR, JAMES H,

WERNLI, PAUL W.
WRIGHT, GEORGE J.

ViPAGS

RANK BRANCH
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
Wol AVN
ol AVN
wWol AVN
Wol AVN
wWol AVN
- WOl AVN
WOl AVN
Wol AVN
Wl AVN
WOl -~ AWN -
- WOL AVN
wel AVN
wWol AVN
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
Wol AVN
Wol AVN
- WOl AVN
Wol AVN
Wol AVN -
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
©OWOl - AVY
- WOl. AVN
LWl . AVN
WOl AVHN
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
WOl AVN
WOl AVH

Asn

W3155851
W3155865
W3155013
W3155016
W3158523

WI5852]
W3155023

W3155027 g

W3L5733L
W356516

W3156829
W356236
W3155563
3155078
W3156568

7 W3155088
- W35Lk886
- WR56595

W2218186

o W356598

W3154891
151892

" W315L893

W315788)

. W3155119 -
- W3157h10

W3156011
W3155360
W3sLolé
W3156939

WBlgédélé

w3158

PMOS

" 062B

0628
04628
0628
DA2B

06238
0628
0628
0628
Q628

06238
0&2B
0628
062B

. 0628
0628

0628
062p’
28610

0628 -

0628
0628
0628
0628
0628

0628

- 062B

0628
0628
062B

8@219
525

TEROS

13 Jun 68
11 Jun 68
$ Akug 68
9 Sep 68

13 Dec 68

13 Dec 68

10 Feb 68

9 Aug 68
2L Sep 68

10 Aug 68
10 Ang 68

18 May 68
18 Jul 68
9 Feb 68
16 Jul 68

9 Teb 68

1 29 Apr 68

16 Jul 68
20 Sep 68

18 Jul 68 -

2 Mar 68
20 May 68
27 Apr 68

11 Dec 68

9 Feb 68

27 Sep 68
15 Jun 68

8 Jul 68
27 Apr 68
10 Aug 68

13 Gk %%

27 Oc*

DOR

9 May 67

9 May 67

17 Jan 67
17 Jan 67
21 Nov 67

21 Nov 67
17 Jan 67
17 Jan 67
29 kug 67
30 Jun 67

30 Jun 67
i1 Apr 67
6 Jun 67
17 Jan 67
6 Jun 67

17 Jan 67
6 Dec 66
6 Jun 67
11 M=y 67
6 Jur: 67

6 Dec 68
6 Dec 68
6 Dec 66
2L oct 67
17 Jan 67

29 Aug 67
9 May 67

. 1l Fedb 67

6 Dec 66
30 Jun 67

e

26 Sep 67

TITLE or SECTION

Second Platoon
Armed Flatoon
First Platoon
Armed Flatoon
First Platoon.

Second Platoon -
Armed Platoon
First Platoon
First Platoon
First Platocn

Tech Supply Officer -
Second Platoon
Second Flatoon
First Fiatecon
Armed Platoon

First P1t Sec Ldr -
First Flatoon
Armed Flatoon
285th Sig Det Cmdr

_ Second Platoon

Asst Maint Officer
Second Platoon
First Flatoon
First Flatoon
Second Platoon

First Flatoon
Armed Flatoon .
Asst Maint Officer .
Second Platoon.
Second Pk toon

Seeond Prateen

Second Pl toon




